Event

SUP 2km
SUP 2km
SUP 2km
SUP 2km
SUP 2km
SUP 2km
SUP 2km
SUP 2km
SUP 2km
SUP 2km
SUP 2km
SUP 2km
SUP 2km
SUP 2km
SUP 2km

Pos FirstName

1 Daniel

2 Ange

3 Jamie

4 Andy

5 Bob

6 Terri

7 Alan

8 Cecile

9 Cristiana
10 Sue
11 Tara
12 Elizabeth
13 Lynda
14 Mat
15 Candice

LastName
JUENGLING
JUENGLING
RALSTON
BUDGE
COWAN
BUDGE

NG

CROCHU
CHESSA
THEUNISSEN
BASKERVILLE
DENNESS
KENNY-CASSELL
DALES
MACBRIDE

Race No Finish Status

23 Finished
1541 Finished
25 Finished
18 Finished
20 Finished
30 Finished
17 Finished
21 Finished
22 Finished
28 Finished
29 Finished
24 Finished
26 Finished
27 Finished
1540 Finished

Time

00:12:48.9
00:14:07.9
00:14:44.7
00:15:17.4
00:18:35.0
00:19:07.3
00:19:41.3
00:22:09.0
00:22:58.2
00:23:05.6
00:23:10.1
00:24:10.8
00:25:25.1
00:26:09.7
00:30:23.8

Category Categ Pos
30-39
30-39
50-59
50-59
50-59
50-59
40-49
40-49
40-49
50-59
40-49
30-39
50-59
40-49
30-39

Gender
1 Male
1 Female
1 Male
2 Male
3 Male
1 Female
1 Male
1 Female
2 Female
2 Female
3 Female
2 Female
3 Female
2 Male
3 Female

Gender Pos
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