Event	Pos FirstName	LastName	Race No	Finish Status	Time	Category	Categ Pos	Gender	Gender Pos
SUP 2km	1 Daniel	JUENGLING	23	Finished	00:12:48.9	30-39	•	1 Male	1
SUP 2km	2 Ange	JUENGLING	1541	Finished	00:14:07.9	30-39	1	1 Female	1
SUP 2km	3 Jamie	RALSTON	25	Finished	00:14:44.7	50-59	•	1 Male	2
SUP 2km	4 Andy	BUDGE	18	Finished	00:15:17.4	50-59	2	2 Male	3
SUP 2km	5 Bob	COWAN	20	Finished	00:18:35.0	50-59	3	3 Male	4
SUP 2km	6 Terri	BUDGE	30	Finished	00:19:07.3	50-59	1	1 Female	2
SUP 2km	7 Alan	NG	17	Finished	00:19:41.3	40-49	1	1 Male	5
SUP 2km	8 Cecile	CROCHU	21	Finished	00:22:09.0	40-49	1	1 Female	3
SUP 2km	9 Cristiana	CHESSA	22	Finished	00:22:58.2	40-49	2	2 Female	4
SUP 2km	10 Sue	THEUNISSEN	28	Finished	00:23:05.6	50-59	2	2 Female	5
SUP 2km	11 Tara	BASKERVILLE	29	Finished	00:23:10.1	40-49	3	3 Female	6
SUP 2km	12 Elizabeth	DENNESS	24	Finished	00:24:10.8	30-39	2	2 Female	7
SUP 2km	13 Lynda	KENNY-CASSELL	26	Finished	00:25:25.1	50-59	3	3 Female	8
SUP 2km	14 Mat	DALES	27	Finished	00:26:09.7	40-49	2	2 Male	6
SUP 2km	15 Candice	MACBRIDE	1540	Finished	00:30:23.8	30-39	3	3 Female	9